PACIIOPE/l BOTI'OCJY/KEIbA 3A

JAHYAP 2026.
2.janyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AkaTtuct
3.janyap 2026. Cy6ora 18:00 Beuepme
4.janyap 2026. Hegnesma 09:00 Jlutypruja
6. janyap 2026. Yrtopak (bagwu naH) 09:00 Jlutypruja

18:00 Beuepme U na/beme 6a/imhaka
7.janyap 2026. Cpepna (Boxwuh) 00:00 (monoh) Jlutypruja
8. janyap 2026. YetBpTak ([pyru gaH boxuha) 09:00 Jlutypruja

08:00 CnaBcku Koslauu
9.janyap 2026. [letak (CTeBaH/gaH)

09:00 Jlutypruja
10. janyap 2026. Cy6ora 18:00 Beuepme
11.janyap 2026. Hegnesma 09:00 Jlutypruja
13. janyap 2026. YTopak 19:00 Beuepmwe
14. janyap 2026. Cpepa (Hosa 'oguHa) 09:00 Jlutypruja
15. janyap 2026. YetBpTak (CBeTu Cepadpum 09:00 Jlutypruja

CapoBckH)
16. janyap 2026. [TeTak 19:30 AkaTtuct
17.janyap 2026. Cy6oTa 18:00 Beuepmwe
18. janyap 2026. Hepnesma (KpcToBgaH) 09:00 Jlutypruja u ocBeheme Bosie
19. janyap 2026. [oHene/pak (borojaB/peme) 09:00 Jlutypruja u ocBeheme Bosie

07:30 CnaBcku Kosiauu
20. jaryap 2026. YTopak (JoBaHzmaH)

09:00 Jlutypruja
23.janyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AxaTtuct
24.janyap 2026. Cy6oTa 18:00 Beuepmwe
25.janyap 2026. Henesma 09:00 Jlutypruja
26. janyap 2026. [ToHene/bak 19:00 Beuyepmwe
27.janyap 2026. YTtopak (CBetu CaBa) 09:00 Jlutypruja
30. janyap 2026. [leTak 19:30 AkaTuct
31.janyap 2026. Cy6oTa NA Hema Beveproe




TIMETABLE OF SERVICES FOR

JANUARY 2026
2 January 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
3 January 2026 Saturday 6pm Vespers
4 January 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
9am Liturgy
6 January 2026 Tuesday (Christmas Eve)
6pm Vespers and Badnjak Burning
7 January 2026 Wednesday (Christmas) 12am Liturgy
(Midnight)
8 January 2026 Thursday (Christmas 2nd day) 9am Liturgy
8am Slava bread blessings
9 January 2026 Friday (St. Stephen)
9am Liturgy
10 January 2026 Saturday 6pm Vespers
11 January 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
13 January 2026 Tuesday 7pm Vespers
14 January 2026 Wednesday (New Year) 9am Liturgy
15 January 2026 Thursday (St. Seraphim of Sarov) 9am Liturgy
16 January 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
17 January 2026 Saturday 6pm Vespers
18 January 2026 Sunday (Holy Cross Day) 9am Liturgy
19 January 2026 Monday (Epiphany) 9am Liturgy
7.30am Slava bread blessings
20 January 2026 Tuesday (St. John the Baptist)
9am Liturgy
23 January 2026 Friday 7.30pm Akathist
24 January 2026 Saturday 6pm Vespers
25 January 2026 Sunday 9am Liturgy
26 January 2026 Monday 7pm Vespers
27 January 2026 Tuesday (St. Sava) 9am Liturgy
30 January 2026 Friday 7.30 Akathist
31 January 2026 Saturday NA NO VESPERS




